Prepared Foods Merchandising




#READYFRESH ROTISSERIE CHICKEN POUCH

Medium and Large Pouch

PET+CPP w/Antifog

(250/CASE)

ITEM SIZE
ROT13855 12% X 8 + 5%:2BG
ROT131065 123 X 9% X 6%2BG

#READYFRESH TAMALE POUCH

(250/CASE)

ITEM SIZE GAUGE (MIL)
GNG1085 9% X 8 + 5BG 2.75
GNG12855 12X 8% +5 ¥2BG 2.75

GAUGE (MIL)
2.6
2.8

MATERIAL
PET+CPP w/Antifog
CPP+OPP

#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO FRIED CHICKEN POUCHES
Wings Pouch, 4 PC Chicken, 8 PC Chicken, 12 PC Chicken

PET+CPP w/Antifog

(250/CASE)

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
GNG985C Unprinted 9X 8 +5BG
GNGI85W Wings Pouch 9X 8 +5BG
GNG985 4 PC Chicken 9X 8 +5BG
GNG14855 8 PC Chicken 14X 8% X 5%2BG
GNG1797 12 PC Chicken 17X9 + 7BG

#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO RIB POUCHES
2.6 mil PET+PE w/Antifog

(250/CASE)

ITEM DESCRIPTION
RIB1012 2 Rack
RIB1021 Full Rack

#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO COOKIE POUCH

2 COOKIE, 6 COOKIE, 12 COOKIE POUCHES

ITEM SIZE
GNG662 6 X 5% + 2'2BG + 13%LP 2.6
GNG9585 9% X 8 + 5BG 2.6
GNG12754 12X 7% + 3%BG 3.0
GNG12754C* 12X 7% + 3%BG 2.5

*Unprinted

GAUGE (MIL) MATERIAL

PET+CPP
PET+CPP
PET+CPP
OPP+CPP

GAUGE (MIL)
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.6

SIZE
10X 12
10X 21%

QTY/CASE
1000
250
250
250





