## **Prepared Foods Merchandising**



Available through your local distributor

**LKpkg.com** (800) 809-8393 © 2024 Elkay Plastics Co., Inc. dba LK Packaging All Rights Reserved. SSRF144 REV D





## **#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO FRIED CHICKEN POUCHES**

Wings Pouch, 4 PC Chicken, 8 PC Chicken, 12 PC Chicken PET+CPP w/Antifog (250/CASE)

IPTION SIZE	GAUGE (MIL)
rinted 9 X 8 + 5BC	5 2.5
Pouch 9 X 8 + 5BG	5 2.6
hicken 9 X 8 + 5BG	i 2.6
hicken 14 X 8¼ X 5½	2BG 2.5
Chicken 17 X 9 + 7B	G 2.6
	inted 9 X 8 + 5B0   Pouch 9 X 8 + 5B0   Inicken 9 X 8 + 5B0   Inicken 9 X 8 + 5B0   Inicken 14 X 8¼ X 5½



<b>#READYFRESH ROTISSERIE CHICKEN POUCH</b>					
Medium and Large Pouch					
PET+CPP w/Antifog					
(250/CASE)					
ITEM	SIZE	GAUGE (MIL)			
ROT13855	12¾ X 8 + 5½BG	2.6			
	12/4/10 0/200				



#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO RIB POUCHES 2.6 mil PET+PE w/Antifog (250/CASE)			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	
RIB1012	½ Rack	10 X 12	
RIB1021	Full Rack	10 X 21½	



## **#READYFRESH TAMALE POUCH** (250/CASE)

ITEM	SIZE	GAUGE (MIL)	MATERIAL
GNG1085	9½ X 8 + 5BG	2.75	PET+CPP w/Antifog
GNG12855	12 X 8¼ + 5 ½BG	2.75	CPP+OPP



## **#READYFRESH GRAB-N-GO COOKIE POUCH** 2 COOKIE, 6 COOKIE, 12 COOKIE POUCHES

ITEM	SIZE	GAUGE (MIL)	MATERIAL	QTY/CASE
GNG662	6 X 57% + 21/2BG + 13%LP	2.6	PET+CPP	1000
GNG9585	91⁄2 X 8 + 5BG	2.6	PET+CPP	250
GNG12754	12 X 7½ + 3¾BG	3.0	PET+CPP	250
GNG12754C*	12 X 7½ + 3¾BG	2.5	OPP+CPP	250
*Unprinted				